
FLOATING SHELVES
Elevate Your Storage Solutions

ASHTON OAK GRAPHITEDRIFTWOODHUDSON OAK

WOOD GRAIN FINISHES

SOLID FINISHES

GLACIER WHITE SLATEMODERN GREY

Shelf Size Dimensions Glacier White Modern Grey Slate Price Made To Order 

12" x  24" 24.016 x 12.008 x 2.520 442190 442255 442256 $172.00 X

12" x  27" 27.008 x 12.008 x 2.520 442189 442248 442249 $175.00 X

12" x  30" 30.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442188 442241 442242 $176.00 X

12" x  33" 32.992 x 12.008 x 2.520 442187 442233 442234 $185.00 X

12" x  36" 35.984 x 12.008 x 2.520 442186 442226 442227 $220.00 X

12" x  39" 39.016 x 12.008 x 2.520 442185 442219 442220 $223.00 X

12" x 42" 42.008 x 12.008 x 2.520 442184 442212 442213 $226.00 X

12" x  45" 45.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442183 442205 442206 $230.00 X

12" x  48" 47.992 x 12.008 x 2.520 442182 442198 442199 $234.00 X

12" x  60" 60.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442181 442191 442192 $315.00 X

Shelf Size Dimensions Ashton Oak Hudson Oak Driftwood Graphite Price Made To Order

12" x  24" 24.016 x 12.008 x 2.520 442258 442257 442259 442260 $177.00 X

12" x  27" 27.008 x 12.008 x 2.520 442251 442250 442252 442253 $180.00 X

12" x  30" 30.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442244 442243 442245 442246 $181.00 X

12" x  33" 32.992 x 12.008 x 2.520 442236 442235 442237 442238 $192.00 X

12" x  36" 35.984 x 12.008 x 2.520 442229 442228 442230 442231 $227.00 X

12" x  39" 39.016 x 12.008 x 2.520 442222 442221 442223 442224 $230.00 X

12" x  42" 42.008 x 12.008 x 2.520 442215 442214 442216 442217 $233.00 X

12" x  45" 45.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442208 442207 442209 442210 $237.00 X

12" x  48" 47.992 x 12.008 x 2.520 442201 442200 442202 442203 $241.00 X

12" x  60" 60.000 x 12.008 x 2.520 442194 442193 442195 422196 $325.00 X

• 2.5”  Thick Miterfolded Shelves
• 1/2” MDF Substrate with Bracketry Rated for 125 lbs. 
• Innovashelf Brackets Shipped with Shelves
• 4 Week Lead Time


